© 2003-2017 Caddock Electronics, Inc. 28_IL114.0717
Sales and Applications Engineering
17271 North Umpqua Hwy.
Roseburg, Oregon 97470-9422
Phone: (541) 496-0700
Fax: (541) 496-0408
e-mail: caddock@caddock.com • web: www.caddock.com
For Caddock Distributors listed by country see caddock.com/contact/dist.html

Resistor Value Temperature
Coefficient
Ordering Information:
0.03%0.02%0.01%
80
100
60
40
20
0
RATED LOAD, %
MAXIMUM %ΔR per 2,000 HOURS
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Caddock:
  TN130 10K 0.025% 10PPM  TN130V-500K-0.1%-10ppm  TN130V-100K-0.1%-10ppm  TN130V-200K-0.1%-10ppm
TN130-25K-0.1%10PPM  TN130V-1.00K-0.1%-10ppm  TN130V-2.00K-0.1%-10ppm  TN130V-5.00K-0.1%-10ppm
TN130V-10.0K-0.1%-10ppm  TN130V-20.0K-0.1%-10ppm  TN130V-50.0K-0.1%-10ppm  TN130V-1.00M-0.1%-10ppm